REVISED - MANDATORY BID RESPONSE SPREADSHEET — HACN
BID SOLICITATION # 2020-001-058

The General Contractor, as Bidder, agrees to perform all work as shown and called for
in the scope of work and specifications for the HACN.

The work will be completed within 180 consecutive calendar days of acceptance of this
proposal, a fully executed contract, and receipt of a Notice to Proceed. The Bidder
agrees to furnish all necessary labor, quality control, licenses, material, equipment,
tools, supplies, permits, insurance and supervision to complete the entire project and to
perform the work required thereof for the sum of:

ADAIR
(SC) Denise Teehee # 74883 4 Bedrooms $
& John Bunch
(SC) Garret Geneva #74924 4 Bedrooms )
Drill Well
CHEROKEE
Ellen McFarland # 74885 4 Bedrooms $

Handicap Unit

CRAIG

(SC) Travis Christie # 75055 3 Bedrooms $

DELAWARE

(SC) Ann Sixkiller # 75070 3 Bedrooms $

(SC) Kathy Backward # 75063 3 Bedrooms $

(SC) Mary Layman # 74994 4 Bedrooms $

(SC) Minuard Roberts # 75061 3 Bedrooms $

(SC) Hannah Sikes # 75062 3 Bedrooms $
Drill Well

(SC) Jeff Wilson # 75065 3 Bedrooms $

Handicap Unit



MAYES
(SC) Verlynn Starr
Dawnena Squirrel
(SC) Tera Thouvenel
(SC) Clara Roach
(SC) Stephanie Reynolds
(SC) Christina Dry
(SC) Shantell Sinor
Alton Scrapper
& Lynda Sequichie
Handicap Unit
(SC) Brooke Eakin

(SC) Carol Goforth

McINTOSH

(SC) Garrett Landis
Drill Well

MUSKOGEE

(SC) Bonika Beason
Drill Well

(SC) Amy Spears

(SC) Angela Whitney
Drill Well

(SC) Melissa Warren
Handicap Unit

# 74917
# 74892
# 74990
# 74087
# 74975
# 74992

# 74891

# 74995

# 75064

#74247

# 74934

# 74594

# 74881

# 74867

# 75066

3 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms
3 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms

3 Bedrooms

4 Bedrooms

4 Bedrooms

4 Bedrooms

4 Bedrooms

3 Bedrooms

4 Bedrooms

4 Bedrooms

4 Bedrooms
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ROGERS

(SC) Virginia Rocco
Handicap Unit

(SC) Courtney Lewis

SEQUOYAH
Destanie Flute &
William Ruminer
Drill Well
WAGONER

(SC) Bruce Rutherford
Handicap

(SC) Carl Glass
(SC) Rita Van Allen

(SC) Andrea Howe

#4777

# 74982

#74357

# 75019

# 74919

# 74935

# 75059

4 Bedrooms $
4 Bedrooms $
4 Bedrooms $
3 Bedrooms $
3 Bedrooms %
4 Bedrooms $
3 Bedrooms $
GRAND TOTAL $

Time to Complete — 180 Consecutive Calendar days from the date of executed contract.

NOTE TO BIDDERS REGARDING (CHEROKEE) TRIBAL OR INDIAN PREFERENCE:

(Check One)

TERO Certified Contractor:
(Proof of Certification must accompany all bids)

SUBMITTED:

COMPANY NAME

PRINT NAME & TITLE

DATE

YES NO

COMPANY ADDRESS

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE



